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ALFRED NZO DEVEOPLEMNT AGENCY ADJUSTMENTS BUDGET 2025/2026
                                                                           
                                                                             

Notice Is hereby given in terms section 75(1)-(2)  of the Local Municipal Finance Management Act No.56 of 2003, that the adjustment budget must be placed on website not later than five days after its tabling in the council
The table below indicates the adjustment budget that was tabled to Alfred Nzo Development Agency Board on 12 February 2026 for consideration and approval and further tabled to the Council for approval on 27 February 2026
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Row Labels

 Sum of Original 

Budget 

2025/2026 

 Sum of Adjusted 

Budget 2025/2026 

 Sum of Budget 

2026/2027 

 Sum of Budget 

2027/2028 

Investment revenue -         150 000.00 -           567 026.00 -               156 750.00 -            160 668.72 

Transfers recognised Operational -    27 930 591.00 -     30 025 924.00  -         29 187 467.28  -       29 917 153.92 

Operational Revenue -      6 200 000.00 -        7 322 083.00 -            6 479 000.04 -         6 640 974.96 

Revenue 34 280 590.65 -     37 915 033.06 -       35 823 217.23 -           36 718 797.66 -       

-                              

Employee Related Cost 13 022 656.00      12 527 088.00        13 957 293.00            14 655 157.20        

Board Remunaration 710 000.00            650 000.00             745 500.00                 782 775.00              

Inventory Consumed 501 335.00            501 335.00             524 396.16                 547 469.64              

Contracted services 6 088 766.00        6 167 466.00          6 066 428.88              5 554 231.80           

Depreciation 210 620.00            360 000.00             220 308.72                 230 002.32              

Operational Cost 13 667 763.00      15 193 857.00        14 297 597.52            14 927 262.84        

Capital Expenditure -                          220 000.00            

Expenditure 34 201 140.00      35 619 746.00        35 811 524.28            36 696 898.80        

Surplus/deficit 79 450.65 -             2 295 287.06 -         11 692.95 -                   21 898.86 -               
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